
RACE  1	 10:57 PM	 (EUR13,400)	 Pont De Vivaux	 --   2600m
1	 710058	 Sir Garsing (FR)	 60	 [	10]	A Orani	 15.3%	 R Chotard	 10.4%
2	 342643	 Dragon Love (FR)	 59.5	 [	12]	A Crastus	 8.0%	 N Perret	 9.3%
3	 308080	 Lagoone Chope (FR)	 59.5	 [	4]	 M Waldhauser (1.5)	 10.5%	 F Foresi	 10.2%
4	 778706	 Amazing Control (FR)	 59.5	 [	3]	 M Brunelli (1.5)	 6.5%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
5	 000050	 Glacier Peak (FR)	 59	 [	5]	 H Boutin	 8.2%	 C Escuder	 11.7%
6	 804328	 Algeciras (FR)	 58.5	 [	8]	 M Grandin	 12.6%	 J Parize	 4.9%
7	 081300	 Tovabien (FR)	 57	 [	13]	G Congiu	 7.0%	 Mme E Cury	 5.7%
8	 953097	 Parva Scurra (USA)	 56.5	 [	6]	 T Bachelot	 10.0%	 F Foresi	 10.2%
9	 047202	 Green Spirit (FR)	 56	 [	9]	 D Santiago (1.5)	 6.9%	 Mme P Vanhove	 0.0%
10	830009	 Miss Roazhon	 56	 [	7]	 H Besnier	 12.3%	 J Leras	 0.0%
11	752027	 Soupir	 54	 [	1]	 Coralie Pacaut (1.5)	 --%	 R Fradet	 10.0%
12	940461	 Terre Sacree (FR)	 53	 [	2]	 N Astier (2.5)	 4.3%	 F Foresi	 10.2%
13	067899	 Hashtag Joa (FR)	 51	 [	11]	M Germain (0.5)	 9.5%	 M Planard	 2.7%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 PONT DE VIVAUX 	 2600M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2600M
	 6	 Algeciras (FR)
	 2	 Dragon Love (FR)
	 4	 Amazing Control (FR)
	 5	 Glacier Peak (FR)

6	 Algeciras (FR)	 50%
11	Soupir	 33%
2	 Dragon Love (FR)	 30%
1	 Sir Garsing (FR)	 25%
9	 Green Spirit (FR)	 22%

6	 Algeciras (FR)	 50%
11	Soupir	 37%
2	 Dragon Love (FR)	 31%
3	 Lagoone Chope (FR)	 30%
12	Terre Sacree (FR)	 25%

10	Miss Roazhon	 2:39.99
2	 Dragon Love (FR)	 2:42.37
3	 Lagoone Chope (FR)	 2:43.28
1	 Sir Garsing (FR)	 2:46.63
11	Soupir	 2:46.86

Race Preview: Algeciras (FR) Hard trying 8th in a Class 3 Handicap over 2400m at Cagnes-Sur-Mer on  
24 February. Can be more lethal this time. Dragon Love (FR) Positive 3rd in a Class 4 Handicap over 2600m at 
Marseille Pont De Vivaux on 16 February. Massive winning chance. Amazing Control (FR) Good 2nd in a Class 
4 Claimer over 2200m at Cavaillon on 1 March. Include in all plays. Glacier Peak (FR) Did not spark the eye when 
finishing 10th in a Class 4 Condition over 2400m at Cagnes-Sur-Mer on 22 February. Needs to redeem himself.

RACE  2	 11:35 PM	 (EUR19,200)	 Pont De Vivaux	 --   1500m
1	 4	 Sanawari (FR)	 58	 [	6]	 M Grandin	 12.6%	 N Perret	 9.3%
2	 8462	 Valiente (FR)	 58	 [	1]	 T Bachelot	 10.0%	 J Andreu	 12.9%
3	 365604	 Linden Blossom (FR)	 58	 [	3]	 E Corallo	 9.4%	 D Chenu	 1.6%
4	 376233	 Senatrice (FR)	 56.5	 [	7]	 H Besnier	 12.3%	 P Cottier	 13.4%
5	 870	 Shativa (FR)	 56.5	 [	8]	 G Congiu	 7.0%	 Mme E Cury	 5.7%
6	 7208	 Benvenuti (FR)	 56.5	 [	2]	 H Boutin	 8.2%	 M Cesandri	 9.6%
7	 545	 Joyphoria (FR)	 56.5	 [	9]	 A Orani	 15.3%	 P Cottier	 13.4%
8	 777650	 Temadiva (FR)	 56.5	 [	5]	 T Trullier	 7.3%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
9	 2342	 Pink Roche (FR)	 56.5	 [	4]	 A Crastus	 8.0%	 C Escuder	 11.7%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 PONT DE VIVAUX 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 9	 Pink Roche (FR)
	 2	 Valiente (FR)
	 4	 Senatrice (FR)
	 7	 Joyphoria (FR)

9	 Pink Roche (FR)	 67%
6	 Benvenuti (FR)	 33%
4	 Senatrice (FR)	 33%
2	 Valiente (FR)	 22%

9	 Pink Roche (FR)	 33%
6	 Benvenuti (FR)	 22%
2	 Valiente (FR)	 17%
4	 Senatrice (FR)	 17%

2	 Valiente (FR)	 1:31.71
6	 Benvenuti (FR)	 1:31.76
9	 Pink Roche (FR)	 1:31.87
4	 Senatrice (FR)	 1:32.27
8	 Temadiva (FR)	 1:33.38

Race Preview: Pink Roche (FR) Great run into 2nd in a Maiden over 1500m at Marseille Pont De Vivaux on 
10 February. Can get the job done here. Valiente (FR) Good 2nd in a Handicap over 1500m at Marseille Pont De 
Vivaux on 10 February. Massive winning chance. Senatrice (FR) Decent run into 3rd in a Handicap over 1300m 
at Cagnes-Sur-Mer on 21 February. Minor each way chance on form. Joyphoria (FR) Hearty 5th in a Maiden over 
1600m at Pau on 7 January. Has the potential to place in this sort of field.

RACE  3	 12:10 AM	 (EUR13,400)	 Pont De Vivaux	 --   1500m
1	 163023	 Kameta (FR)	 60	 [	10]	T Trullier	 7.3%	 M Rulec	 10.4%
2	 403984	 Magic Treville (FR)	 60	 [	7]	 A Orani	 15.3%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
3	 978935	 Thunderheart (FR)	 60	 [	8]	 T Bachelot	 10.0%	 Y Bonnefoy	 4.8%
4	 262901	 Don Falco (FR)	 59.5	 [	5]	 D Breux	 3.7%	 F Boualem	 4.8%
5	 419231	 Cervaro (FR)	 59.5	 [	2]	 M Waldhauser (1.5)	 10.5%	 L Bernhardt	 2.8%
6	 950406	 Idaho James (FR)	 59.5	 [	11]	M Germain (1.5)	 9.5%	 F Foresi	 10.2%
7	 9950	 World Amiral Park (FR)	 59	 [	3]	 A Crastus	 8.0%	 M Cesandri	 9.6%
8	 128031	 Crack City (FR)	 58.5	 [	6]	 H Besnier	 12.3%	 E Bernhardt	 12.8%
9	 044900	 Sicilian Threat (FR)	 58.5	 [	14]	H Boutin	 8.2%	 F Foresi	 10.2%
10	310550	 Toutelusive (FR)	 58	 [	13]	A Mosse	 7.0%	 M Planard	 2.7%
11	507707	 L’arlequin (FR)	 58	 [	12]	E Corallo	 9.4%	 N Bellanger	 13.3%
12	820009	 La Vale (FR)	 56.5	 [	4]	 D Santiago (1.5)	 6.9%	 S Chevalier	 9.5%
13	983300	 Imaya (FR)	 55.5	 [	9]	 M Grandin	 12.6%	 F Foresi	 10.2%
14	002700	 Bosquet (FR)	 54.5	 [	1]	 Coralie Pacaut (1.5)	 --%	 L Boualem	 4.8%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 PONT DE VIVAUX 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 1	 Kameta (FR)
	 2	 Magic Treville (FR)
	 3	 Thunderheart (FR)
	 8	 Crack City (FR)

5	 Cervaro (FR)	 40%
4	 Don Falco (FR)	 39%
10	Toutelusive (FR)	 28%
8	 Crack City (FR)	 17%
2	 Magic Treville (FR)	 15%

3	 Thunderheart (FR)	 67%
4	 Don Falco (FR)	 38%
5	 Cervaro (FR)	 31%
10	Toutelusive (FR)	 29%
14	Bosquet (FR)	 22%

5	 Cervaro (FR)	 1:22.14
10	Toutelusive (FR)	 1:26.98
3	 Thunderheart (FR)	 1:27.94
4	 Don Falco (FR)	 1:28.18
8	 Crack City (FR)	 1:28.33

Race Preview: Kameta (FR) Good 3rd in a Class 3 Handicap over 1300m at Chantilly on 19 February. Solid 
winning chance. Magic Treville (FR) Decent 4th in a Class 4 Handicap over 2000m at Marseille Pont De Vivaux on 
16 February. Each way chance. Thunderheart (FR) Pleasant 5th in a Class 3 Handicap over 1300m at Chantilly on 
19 February. Place chance. Crack City (FR) A firm winner in a Class 4 Handicap over 1300m at Chantilly on 
19 February. One to consider in all plays.

RACE  4	 12:45 AM	 (EUR19,200)	 Pont De Vivaux	 --   2000m
1	 378340	 Passingshot (FR)	 62	 [	11]	M Brunelli (1.5)	 6.5%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
2	 112010	 Goway (FR)	 61.5	 [	4]	 Coralie Pacaut (1.5)	 --%	 L Bernhardt	 2.8%
3	 125272	 Sous Influence (IRE)	 60.5	 [	2]	 T Bachelot	 10.0%	 C Escuder	 11.7%
4	 218883	 Marchemalo (FR)	 59.5	 [	8]	 H Besnier	 12.3%	 P Cottier	 13.4%
5	 724681	 Grecian Bonanza	 59.5	 [	9]	 A Orani	 15.3%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
6	 467990	 Nobleman (FR)	 58	 [	6]	 M Grandin	 12.6%	 C Escuder	 11.7%
7	 001425	 Thorgalle (FR)	 57	 [	7]	 H Boutin	 8.2%	 R Chotard	 10.4%
8	 211836	 Muelheimer Perle	 56.5	 [	5]	 M Germain (1.5)	 9.5%	 C Escuder	 11.7%
9	 122296	 Glavia (FR)	 56.5	 [	10]	D Breux	 3.7%	 F Boualem	 4.8%
10	466013	 Kenzal (FR)	 54.5	 [	3]	 M Waldhauser (1.5)	 10.5%	 F Foresi	 10.2%
11	700921	 Queen Singer (FR)	 53	 [	1]	 A Crastus	 8.0%	 Mme R Philippon	 5.9%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 PONT DE VIVAUX 	 2000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2000M
	 4	 Marchemalo (FR)
	 3	 Sous Influence (IRE)
	 5	 Grecian Bonanza
	 10	 Kenzal (FR)

2	 Goway (FR)	 83%
9	 Glavia (FR)	 67%
3	 Sous Influence (IRE)	 67%
7	 Thorgalle (FR)	 67%
11	Queen Singer (FR)	 61%

9	 Glavia (FR)	 57%
2	 Goway (FR)	 55%
3	 Sous Influence (IRE)	 43%
4	 Marchemalo (FR)	 43%
8	 Muelheimer Perle	 40%

5	 Grecian Bonanza	 1:59.38
8	 Muelheimer Perle	 1:59.70
2	 Goway (FR)	 1:59.98
10	Kenzal (FR)	 2:01.81
4	 Marchemalo (FR)	 2:02.11

Race Preview: Marchemalo (FR) Credible 3rd in a Class 3 Condition over 2000m at Marseille Pont De Vivaux on 
16 February. In good shape to make winning means. Sous Influence (IRE) Positive 2nd in a Class 3 Condition over 
2000m at Marseille Pont De Viavaux on 16 February. Striking chance. Grecian Bonanza A firm winner in a Class 
3 Condition over 2000m at Marseille Pont De Vivaux on 16 February. Include in all plays. Kenzal (FR) Experienced 
soldier ran into 3rd in a Class 3 Handicap over 1600m at Cagnes-Sur-Mer on 21 February. Good place chance.

RACE  5	 1:20 AM	 (EUR11,500)	 Pont De Vivaux	 --   2000m
1	 17564	 Othon (FR)	 58	 [	5]	 D Santiago (1.5)	 6.9%	 Mme S Gavilan	 8.8%
2	 030377	 City Of Angels (FR)	 56.5	 [	1]	 T Bachelot	 10.0%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
3	 704427	 Zelzana (FR)	 56.5	 [	2]	 A Crastus	 8.0%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
4	 002	 Yoda (FR)	 56	 [	3]	 H Boutin	 8.2%	 J Andreu	 12.9%
5	 00	 Heaven’s Starky (FR)	 56	 [	8]	 T Trullier	 7.3%	 C Escuder	 11.7%
6	 065	 Domery (FR)	 56	 [	4]	 H Besnier	 12.3%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
7	 0048	 Adiccion (FR)	 56	 [	7]	 Coralie Pacaut (1.5)	 --%	 R Chotard	 10.4%
8	 75576	 Lightiana (FR)	 54.5	 [	9]	 A Orani	 15.3%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
9	 375750	 Fonromy (FR)	 54.5	 [	6]	 M Grandin	 12.6%	 M M S-lacaille	 8.3%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 PONT DE VIVAUX 	 2000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2000M
	 1	 Othon (FR)
	 4	 Yoda (FR)
	 9	 Fonromy (FR)
	 7	 Adiccion (FR)

4	 Yoda (FR)	 67%
3	 Zelzana (FR)	 22%
9	 Fonromy (FR)	 11%
2	 City Of Angels (FR)	 7%

4	 Yoda (FR)	 67%
3	 Zelzana (FR)	 29%
9	 Fonromy (FR)	 6%

7	 Adiccion (FR)	 2:06.11
3	 Zelzana (FR)	 2:06.12
9	 Fonromy (FR)	 2:11.26
4	 Yoda (FR)	 2:12.46
2	 City Of Angels (FR)	 2:12.59

Race Preview: Othon (FR) Positive 4th in a Claimer over 1800m at Lyon La Soie on 24 October. Does return 
after a 5-month break and can run well fresh. Yoda (FR) Much improved run into 2nd in a Claimer over 2000m at 
Marseille Pont De Vivaux on 16 February. Strong winning chance. Fonromy (FR) Forgivable 14th in a Claimer over 
2000m at Cagnes-Sur-Mer on 9 February. Can polish up on last effort. Adiccion (FR) Supplemented Adiccion ran 
8th in a Handicap over 2000m at Marseille Pont De Vivaux on 4 March. Can pop up into larger exotics.
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第  1 场	 10:57 PM	 (13,400欧元)	 					    维沃	 -- 2600公尺

1	 710058	佳星先生	Sir Garsing (FR)	 60	 [	10]	 欧拉尼	 15.3%	 肖塔尔	 10.4%
2	 342643	宝贝龙	 Dragon Love (FR)	 59.5	 [	12]	 卡拉图	 8.0%	 佩瑞特	 9.3%
3	 308080	泻湖	 Lagoone Chope (FR)	 59.5	 [	 4]	 瓦浩瑟 (1.5)	 10.5%	 弗雷西	 10.2%
4	 778706	卓越控制	Amazing Control (FR)	 59.5	 [	 3]	 布纳利 (1.5)	 6.5%	 康德拉	 8.3%
5	 000050	宇宙巅峰	Glacier Peak (FR)	 59	 [	 5]	 宝丁	 8.2%	 艾斯库德	 11.7%
6	 804328	艾吉希拉	Algeciras (FR)	 58.5	 [	 8]	 格兰丁	 12.6%	 帕里兹	 4.9%
7	 081300	多瓦比恩	Tovabien (FR)	 57	 [	13]	 康瑶	 7.0%	 库里	 5.7%
8	 953097	帕瓦库拉	Parva Scurra (USA)	 56.5	 [	 6]	 巴切洛	 10.0%	 弗雷西	 10.2%
9	 047202	环保精神	Green Spirit (FR)	 56	 [	 9]	 沈迪格 (1.5)	 6.9%	 温赫	 0.0%
10	 830009	罗中小姐	Miss Roazhon	 56	 [	 7]	 贝斯尼	 12.3%	 乐雅思	 0.0%
11	 752027	苏比尔	 Soupir	 54	 [	 1]	 可拉丽 (1.5)	 --%	 弗拉德	 10.0%
12	 940461	泰尔圣人	Terre Sacree (FR)	 53	 [	 2]	 艾斯提 (2.5)	 4.3%	 弗雷西	 10.2%
13	 067899	祖亚标志	Hashtag Joa (FR)	 51	 [	 11]	 杰尔曼 (0.5)	 9.5%	 百纳德	 2.7%
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佳选 	 维沃 	 擅长2600公尺 	 2600公尺佳绩
	 6	 艾吉希拉

	 2	 宝贝龙
	 4	 卓越控制
	 5	 宇宙巅峰

6	 艾吉希拉	 50%
11	 苏比尔	 33%
2	 宝贝龙	 30%
1	 佳星先生	 25%
9	 环保精神	 22%

6	 艾吉希拉	 50%
11	 苏比尔	 37%
2	 宝贝龙	 31%
3	 泻湖	 30%
12	泰尔圣人	 25%

10	罗中小姐	 2:39.99
2	 宝贝龙	 2:42.37
3	 泻湖	 2:43.28
1	 佳星先生	 2:46.63
11	 苏比尔	 2:46.86

赛事预览: 艾吉希拉 2月24日于凯尼斯一场2400米第3级让磅赛中勇夺第8，今可扮演争胜主角。  
宝贝龙 2月16日于维沃一场2600米第4级让磅赛中获得季军，表现可取，夺魁胜算大。  卓越控制 
3月1日于卡瓦伊昂一场2200米第4级赛事中获得亚军，表现不俗，可纳入投注考量。  宇宙巅峰 
2月22日于凯尼斯一场2400米第4级赛事中名列第10，可扳回一城。

第  2 场	 11:35 PM	 (19,200欧元)	 					    维沃	 -- 1500公尺

1	 4	萨纳瓦里	Sanawari (FR)	 58	 [	 6]	 格兰丁	 12.6%	 佩瑞特	 9.3%
2	 8462	英勇	 Valiente (FR)	 58	 [	 1]	 巴切洛	 10.0%	 安德鲁	 12.9%
3	 365604	林登花开	Linden Blossom (FR)	 58	 [	 3]	 科雷拉	 9.4%	 彻诺	 1.6%
4	 376233	参议员	 Senatrice (FR)	 56.5	 [	 7]	 贝斯尼	 12.3%	 克迪尔	 13.4%
5	 870	莎蒂娃	 Shativa (FR)	 56.5	 [	 8]	 康瑶	 7.0%	 库里	 5.7%
6	 7208	本韦努蒂	Benvenuti (FR)	 56.5	 [	 2]	 宝丁	 8.2%	 西桑迪	 9.6%
7	 545	欢悦盛世	Joyphoria (FR)	 56.5	 [	 9]	 欧拉尼	 15.3%	 克迪尔	 13.4%
8	 777650	特玛迪瓦	Temadiva (FR)	 56.5	 [	 5]	 杜利尔	 7.3%	 康德拉	 8.3%
9	 2342	粉色岩石	Pink Roche (FR)	 56.5	 [	 4]	 卡拉图	 8.0%	 艾斯库德	 11.7%
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佳选 	 维沃 	 擅长1500公尺 	 1500公尺佳绩
	 9	 粉色岩石

	 2	 英勇
	 4	 参议员
	 7	 欢悦盛世

9	 粉色岩石	 67%
6	 本韦努蒂	 33%
4	 参议员	 33%
2	 英勇	 22%

9	 粉色岩石	 33%
6	 本韦努蒂	 22%
2	 英勇	 17%
4	 参议员	 17%

2	 英勇	 1:31.71
6	 本韦努蒂	 1:31.76
9	 粉色岩石	 1:31.87
4	 参议员	 1:32.27
8	 特玛迪瓦	 1:33.38

赛事预览: 粉色岩石 2月10日于维沃一场1500米未夺标马赛事中获得亚军，表现出色，今胜利在
望。  英勇 2月10日于维沃一场1500米让磅赛中获得亚军，表现不俗，争胜不难。  参议员 2月21日
于凯尼斯一场1300米让磅赛中获得季军，表现可圈可点，有望跻身前列。  欢悦盛世 1月7日于波城
一场1600米未夺标马赛事中获得第5，于此场合可争得一席之位。

第  3 场	 12:10 AM	 (13,400欧元)	 					    维沃	 -- 1500公尺

1	 163023	卡梅塔	 Kameta (FR)	 60	 [	10]	 杜利尔	 7.3%	 卢雷克	 10.4%
2	 403984	魔法泰维	Magic Treville (FR)	 60	 [	 7]	 欧拉尼	 15.3%	 康德拉	 8.3%
3	 978935	雷心	 Thunderheart (FR)	 60	 [	 8]	 巴切洛	 10.0%	 邦尼菲	 4.8%
4	 262901	东法尔科	Don Falco (FR)	 59.5	 [	 5]	 布雷斯	 3.7%	 柏勒姆	 4.8%
5	 419231	瑟瓦洛	 Cervaro (FR)	 59.5	 [	 2]	 瓦浩瑟 (1.5)	 10.5%	 贝哈德	 2.8%
6	 950406	伊达赫	 Idaho James (FR)	 59.5	 [	 11]	 杰尔曼 (1.5)	 9.5%	 弗雷西	 10.2%
7	 9950	世界海军	World Amiral Park (FR)	 59	 [	 3]	 卡拉图	 8.0%	 西桑迪	 9.6%
8	 128031	炸裂城市	Crack City (FR)	 58.5	 [	 6]	 贝斯尼	 12.3%	 柏哈特	 12.8%
9	 044900	大威胁	 Sicilian Threat (FR)	 58.5	 [	14]	 宝丁	 8.2%	 弗雷西	 10.2%
10	 310550	图特鲁西	Toutelusive (FR)	 58	 [	13]	 莫斯	 7.0%	 百纳德	 2.7%
11	 507707	丑角	 L’arlequin (FR)	 58	 [	12]	 科雷拉	 9.4%	 贝兰格	 13.3%
12	 820009	拉维尔	 La Vale (FR)	 56.5	 [	 4]	 沈迪格 (1.5)	 6.9%	 华利尔	 9.5%
13	 983300	伊玛雅	 Imaya (FR)	 55.5	 [	 9]	 格兰丁	 12.6%	 弗雷西	 10.2%
14	 002700	博斯克	 Bosquet (FR)	 54.5	 [	 1]	 可拉丽 (1.5)	 --%	 宝伦	 4.8%
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佳选 	 维沃 	 擅长1500公尺 	 1500公尺佳绩
	 1	 卡梅塔

	 2	 魔法泰维
	 3	 雷心
	 8	 炸裂城市

5	 瑟瓦洛	 40%
4	 东法尔科	 39%
10	图特鲁西	 28%
8	 炸裂城市	 17%
2	 魔法泰维	 15%

3	 雷心	 67%
4	 东法尔科	 38%
5	 瑟瓦洛	 31%
10	图特鲁西	 29%
14	博斯克	 22%

5	 瑟瓦洛	 1:22.14
10	图特鲁西	 1:26.98
3	 雷心	 1:27.94
4	 东法尔科	 1:28.18
8	 炸裂城市	 1:28.33

赛事预览: 卡梅塔 2月19日于尚蒂伊一场1300米第3级让磅赛中获得季军，表现出色，今胜利在
望。  魔法泰维 2月16日于维沃一场2000米第4级让磅赛中获得第4，表现不俗，有望跻身三甲。  
雷心 2月19日于尚蒂伊一场1300米第3级让磅赛中获得第5，可争得位置。  炸裂城市 2月19日于
尚蒂伊一场1300米第4级让磅赛中轻松获胜，值得考虑。

第  4 场	 12:45 AM	 (19,200欧元)	 					    维沃	 -- 2000公尺

1	 378340	传球	 Passingshot (FR)	 62	 [	 11]	 布纳利 (1.5)	 6.5%	 康德拉	 8.3%
2	 112010	格维	 Goway (FR)	 61.5	 [	 4]	 可拉丽 (1.5)	 --%	 贝哈德	 2.8%
3	 125272	苏斯效应	Sous Influence (IRE)	 60.5	 [	 2]	 巴切洛	 10.0%	 艾斯库德	 11.7%
4	 218883	玛谢马洛	Marchemalo (FR)	 59.5	 [	 8]	 贝斯尼	 12.3%	 克迪尔	 13.4%
5	 724681	希腊富矿	Grecian Bonanza	 59.5	 [	 9]	 欧拉尼	 15.3%	 康德拉	 8.3%
6	 467990	高贵之人	Nobleman (FR)	 58	 [	 6]	 格兰丁	 12.6%	 艾斯库德	 11.7%
7	 001425	托佳尔	 Thorgalle (FR)	 57	 [	 7]	 宝丁	 8.2%	 肖塔尔	 10.4%
8	 211836	海默珍珠	Muelheimer Perle	 56.5	 [	 5]	 杰尔曼 (1.5)	 9.5%	 艾斯库德	 11.7%
9	 122296	吉拉维亚	Glavia (FR)	 56.5	 [	10]	 布雷斯	 3.7%	 柏勒姆	 4.8%
10	 466013	肯查尔	 Kenzal (FR)	 54.5	 [	 3]	 瓦浩瑟 (1.5)	 10.5%	 弗雷西	 10.2%
11	 700921	歌手女王	Queen Singer (FR)	 53	 [	 1]	 卡拉图	 8.0%	 菲利潘	 5.9%
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佳选 	 维沃 	 擅长2000公尺 	 2000公尺佳绩
	 4	 玛谢马洛

	 3	 苏斯效应
	 5	 希腊富矿
	10	 肯查尔

2	 格维	 83%
9	 吉拉维亚	 67%
3	 苏斯效应	 67%
7	 托佳尔	 67%
11	 歌手女王	 61%

9	 吉拉维亚	 57%
2	 格维	 55%
3	 苏斯效应	 43%
4	 玛谢马洛	 43%
8	 海默珍珠	 40%

5	 希腊富矿	 1:59.38
8	 海默珍珠	 1:59.70
2	 格维	 1:59.98
10	肯查尔	 2:01.81
4	 玛谢马洛	 2:02.11

赛事预览: 玛谢马洛 2月16日于维沃一场2000米第3级条件赛中获得季军，表现可圈可点，今可扮演
争胜主角。  苏斯效应 2月16日于维沃一场2000米第3级条件赛中获得亚军，争胜不难。  希腊富矿 
2月16日于维沃一场2000米第3级条件赛中胜得漂亮，今可纳入投注考量。  肯查尔 经验丰富，
2月21日于凯尼斯一场1600米第3级让磅赛中获得季军，有望争得位置。

第  5 场	 1:20 AM	 (11,500欧元)	 					    维沃	 -- 2000公尺

1	 17564	欧通	 Othon (FR)	 58	 [	 5]	 沈迪格 (1.5)	 6.9%	 嘉威兰	 8.8%
2	 030377	天使之城	City Of Angels (FR)	 56.5	 [	 1]	 巴切洛	 10.0%	 康德拉	 8.3%
3	 704427	泽尔扎娜	Zelzana (FR)	 56.5	 [	 2]	 卡拉图	 8.0%	 康德拉	 8.3%
4	 002	优达	 Yoda (FR)	 56	 [	 3]	 宝丁	 8.2%	 安德鲁	 12.9%
5	 00	天耀星辰	Heaven’s Starky (FR)	 56	 [	 8]	 杜利尔	 7.3%	 艾斯库德	 11.7%
6	 065	多美瑞	 Domery (FR)	 56	 [	 4]	 贝斯尼	 12.3%	 康德拉	 8.3%
7	 0048	阿迪西恩	Adiccion (FR)	 56	 [	 7]	 可拉丽 (1.5)	 --%	 肖塔尔	 10.4%
8	 75576	丽光雅娜	Lightiana (FR)	 54.5	 [	 9]	 欧拉尼	 15.3%	 康德拉	 8.3%
9	 375750	丰罗密	 Fonromy (FR)	 54.5	 [	 6]	 格兰丁	 12.6%	 康德拉	 8.3%
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佳选 	 维沃 	 擅长2000公尺 	 2000公尺佳绩
	 1	 欧通

	 4	 优达
	 9	 丰罗密
	 7	 阿迪西恩

4	 优达	 67%
3	 泽尔扎娜	 22%
9	 丰罗密	 11%
2	 天使之城	 7%

4	 优达	 67%
3	 泽尔扎娜	 29%
9	 丰罗密	 6%

7	 阿迪西恩	 2:06.11
3	 泽尔扎娜	 2:06.12
9	 丰罗密	 2:11.26
4	 优达	 2:12.46
2	 天使之城	 2:12.59

赛事预览: 欧通 10月24日于里昂纳丝一场1800米赛事中获得第4，今小憩归来，若状态可取，可
力摘桂冠。  优达 2月16日于维沃一场2000米赛事中获得亚军，今可转位为赢。  丰罗密 2月9日于
凯尼斯一场2000米赛事中名列第14，表现欠佳，此前表现不俗，可扭转局势。  阿迪西恩 3月4日于
维沃一场2000米让磅赛中获得第8，能有一番突破。
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